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PROTOK

20 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross

VX2 / VX2 Intermediaria

Prova

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:09:36

Papanduva 1,100 km

06/03/2022 13:45 .
o |

_

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
3 55.809 +0.692 4:12:32.565 10 59.172 +5.150 14:19:07.642
(11) LUCAS AGOSTINI GADOTTI 4 55.164 +0.047 14:13:27.729 11 59.278 +5.256 14:20:06.920
T 51.301 0832 %10:33.433 5 55.648 +0.531 4:14:23.377 12 58.807 +4.785 14:21:05.727
2 50.602 +0.133 4:11:24.035 6 4:15:18.494 13 59.499 +5477 14:22:05.226
3 50.541 +0.072 4:12:14.576 7 56.585 +1.468 4:16:15.079 14 1:00.702 +6.680 14:23:05.928
4 4:13:05.045 8 56.218 +1101 4:17:11.297 15 1:01.446 +7.424 14:24:07.374
5 51.139 +0.670 4:13:56.184 9 57.293 +2176 4:18:08.590 16 1:03.386 +9.364 14:25:10.760
6 51.578 +1.109 14:14:47.762 10 57.351 +2234 4:19:05.941 17 1:06.110 +12.088 14:26:16.870
7 51.346 +0877 4:15:39.108 11 58.544 +3427 4:20:04.485
8 51.820 +1.351 4:16:30.928 12 56.471 +1354 4:21:00.956 (91) MATHEUS LORENZZONI
9 51.811 +1342 4:17:22.739 13 55.856 +0.739 4:21:56.812 1 1:00.871 +3368 [410:44.376
10 52.165 +169% 4:18:14.904 14 56.812 +1.695 4:22:53.624 2 14:11:41.879
11 51.720 +1.251 4:19:06.624 15 56.811 +1.694 4:23:50.435 3 58.108 +0.605 14:12:39.987
12 51.426 +0.957 4:19:58.050 16 56.961 +1.844 4:24:47.39% 4 58.268 +0.765 14:13:38.255
13 51.228 +0.759 4:20:49.278 17 56.989 +1872 4:25:44.385 5 58.171 +0.668 14:14:36.426
14 51.804 +1.335 4:21:41.082 18 56.544 +1.427 4:26:40.929 6 57.801 +0.298 14:15:34.227
15 52.171 +1.702 4:22:33.253 7 1:00.570 +3.067 14:16:34.797
16 52.899 +2430 4:23:26.152 (420) BRAYAN HENRIQUE DA CUNHA 8 59.809 +2.306 14:17:34.606
17 52.620 +2.151 4:24:18772 1 1:00.108 +5.092 4:10:43.410 9 59.783 +2.280 14:18:34.389
18 52.898 42429 42511670 2 4:11:38.426 10 59.782 42279 419:34.171
19 56.643 +6.174 4:26:08.313 3 55.561 +0.545 4:12:33.987 11 59.576 +2073 14:20:33.747
4 55.601 +0.585 4:13:29.588 12 1:00.300 +2797 14:21:34.047
(13) JOSE VICTOR DA SILVA 5 55.421 +0.405 4:14:25.009 13 1:01.035 +3532 14:22:35.082
T 51.480 +1616 4:10:33.830 6 55.791 +0.775 4:15:20.800 14 1:02.661 +5.158 14:23:37.743
2 50.407 +0.543 4:11:24.237 7 55.649 +0.633 4:16:16.449 15 59.734 +2.231 14:24:37.477
3 51.262 +1.398 4:12:15.499 8 56.940 +1.924 4:17:13.389 16 1:02.705 +5.202 14:25:40.182
4 4:13:05.363 9 56.487 +1471 4:18:09.876 17 58.975 +1472 14:26:39.157
5 50.998 +1134 4:13:56.361 10 59.702 +4.686 4:19:09.578
6 51.696 +1832 4:14:48.057 u 56.059 +1.043 4:20:05.637 (721) GUILHERME REITZ
7 51.247 +1.383 4:15:39.304 12 57.018 +2.002 4:21:02.655 1 55.235 +0.670 14:10:37.846
8 52.007 +2.143 4:16:31.311 13 56.777 +1.761 4:21:59.432 2 54.641 +0.076 14:11:32.487
9 51.871 +2.007 4:17:23.182 14 56.848 +1832 4:22:56.280 3 14:12:27.052
10 52.175 +2311 4:18:15.357 15 57.328 +2312 4:23:53.608 4 55.402 +0.837 14:13:22.454
11 52.421 +2.557 14:19:07.778 16 58.577 +3.561 4:24:52.185 5 55.916 +1.351 14:14:18.370
12 52.784 +2.920 4:20:00.562 17 57.650 +2634 4:25:49.835 6 55.954 +1.389 14:15:14.324
13 52,571 +2.707 4:20:53.133 18 1:01.381 +6.365 4:26:51.216 7 54.815 +0.250 14:16:09.139
14 53.303 +3439 4:21:46.436 8 1:11.717 +17.152 14:17:20.856
15 53.630 +3.766 4:22:40.066 (9) ADRIEL VINICIUS COMPER 9 1:03.201 +8.636 14:18:24.057
16 54.351 +4.487 4:23:34.417 1 1:22,557 +28.394 4:11:05.259 10 1:02.843 +8.278 14:19:26.900
17 55.898 +6.034 4:24:30.315 2 54.163 4:11:59.422 11 1:03.351 +8.786 14:20:30.251
18 55.855 +5.991 4:25:26.170 3 54.921 +0.758 4:12:54.343 12 1:09.142 +14.577 14:21:39.393
19 1:08.044 +18.180 4:26:34.214 4 55.170 +1.007 4:13:49.513 13 1:12.487 +17.922 14:22:51.880
5 55.086 +0923 4:14:44.599 14 1:18.675 +24.110 14:24:10.555
(7) BRUNO CHAVES LOBO 6 56.423 +2.260 4:15:41.022 15 1:24.970 +30.405 14:25:35.525
1 56.313 72558 4:10:39.400 7 55.377 +1214 4:16:36.399 16 1:16.904 +22.339 14:26:52.429
5 55.268 +1513 4:11:34.668 8 55.998 +1.835 4:17:32.397
3 4:12:28.423 9 56.612 +2.449 4:18:29.009 (13 ) FELIPE IRONE RAMALHO
4 54.050 +0.295 4:13:22.473 10 56.613 +2.450 4:19:25.622 T 56.571 +0.003 4:10:39.072
5 54.441 +0.686 4:14:16.914 u 56.583 +2420 4:20:22.205 2 14:11:34.740
6 55.194 +1.439 4:15:12.108 12 56.872 +2.709 4:21:19.077 3 1:26.692 +31.024 14:13:01.432
7 55.312 +1.557 4:16:07.420 13 57.294 +3.131 4:22:16.371 4 58.992 +3324 14:14:00.424
8 55.434 +1.679 4:17:02.854 14 58.473 +4.310 4:23:14.844 5 1:00.125 +4457 14:15:00.549
9 56.555 +2.800 4:17:59.409 15 57.709 +3.546 4:24:12.553 6 1:05.744 +10.076 14:16:06.293
10 56.444 +2.689 4:18:55.853 16 55.982 +1819 4:25:08.535 7 1:13.408 +17.740 14:17:19.701
11 56.390 +2635 4:19:52.243 17 59.801 +5.638 4:26:08.336 8 8:23.285 +7:27.617 14:25:42.986
12 57.093 +3338 4:20:49.336 9 1:10.130 +14.462 14:26:53.116
13 57.816 +4.061 4:21:47.152 (4) LUCAS BECKER TAUFEMBACH
14 57.334 +3579 4:22:44.486 1 56.890 +2.868 4:10:39.618
15 58.482 +4727 4:23:42.968 2 55.517 +1.495 4:11:35.135
16 57.496 +3.741 4:24:40.464 3 4112:29.157
17 57.671 +3916 4:25:38.135 4 54.206 +0.184 4:13:23.363
18 58.599 +4844 426136734 5 55.303 +1.281 4:14:18.666
6 56.271 +2.249 4:15:14.937
(57) CEZAR AUGUSTO COMACHIO 7 56.290 +2.268 4:16:11.227
1 58.482 13365 21041086 8 58.698 +4676 4:17:09.925
2 55.670 +0553 4:11:36.756 9 58.545 +4523 4:18:08.470
Orbits
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